Genes
BCR/ABLI
(BFB
DEK/NUP214
GATA2/MECOM
KMT2A
PML/RARA

RUNX1/RUNXITI

Genes
BCR/ABLI
P53

Genes
(UX1/EZH2
EGR1
PDGRFB
PTPRT
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Zytolight®

AML

Acute Myeloid Leukemia

Product No.
1-2111-50/-200
1-2207-50
1-2265-50
1-2287-50
1-2193-50/-200
1-2113-50/-200
1-2112-50/-200

@ —

Hematopoietic stem cell @ —t

Myeloid progenitor (O

Myeloplast abnormal

LytoVision

SPEC BCR/ABL1 DC DF

SPEC CBFB DC BA

SPEC NUP214 DC BA

SPEC GATA2/MECOM DC DF
SPEC KMT2A DC BA

SPEC PML/RARA DC DF

SPEC RUNX1/RUNXTTI DC DF

CML

Chronic Myelogenous Leukemia

Product No.
2-2111-50/-200 SPEC BCR/ABL1 DC DF
1-2198-50 SPECTP53/17q22 DC
1-2004-50/-200 (ENS

LytoVision

MDS

Myelodysplastic Syndrome

Product No.
1-2214-50
1:2211-50

ZytoVision

SPEC CUX1/EZH2/CEN 7 TC
SPEC EGR1/D5523,D55721 DC
1-2197-50 SPEC PDGFRB DC BA
1-2213-50 SPEC PTPRT/20q11 DC
1-2004-50/-200  CEN8

R <

Hematopoiefic stem cell

Myeloid progenitor anemic

Genes
BCR/ABLI
FGFRI
FIP1L1/PDGFRA
JAK2

PDGFRB

Hematopoiefic stem cell

Hematopoiefic stem cell

Genes

(BFB

FGFRI
FIP1L1/PDGFRA
PDGFRB

Myeloproliferuti\wMNeoPplzsqms, undlassifiable
Product No.
7-2111-50/-200
1-2168-50/-200
1-2209-50
1-2294-50
1-2197-50

_¢

Myeloid progenitor (C

Myeloplast abnormal

LytoVision

SPEC BCR/ABL1 DC DF

SPEC FGFR1 DC BA

SPEC PDGFRA/FIPTLI TriCheck™
SPECJAK2 DC BA

SPEC PDGFRB DC BA

3

Basophil
o —
Myeloid progenitor
\ Eosinophil

Myeloplast
Ko Neutrophil

Hyper Eosilr:inEESyndrome
Product No.
1-2207-50
1-2168-50/-200
1-2209-50
1-2197-50

Hematopoiefic stem cell

LytoVision

SPEC CBFB DC BA

SPEC FGFR1 DC BA

SPEC PDGFRA/FIPTLI TriCheck™
SPEC PDGFRB DC BA

3

Myeloid progenitor

Myeloplast abnormal

ZYTO\V/ISION

Molecular diagnostics simplified
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Zytolight®

Acute Lymphoblastic Leukemia

Product No.
BCR/ABLI 1-2111-50/-200
ETV6/RUNX1 1-2157-50/-200
JAK2 1-2294-50
KMT2A 1-2193-50/-200
sPIl 1.2291-50

Genes

LytoVision

SPEC BCR/ABLI DC DF
SPEC ETV6/RUNX1 DC DF
SPECJAK2 DC BA

SPEC KMT2A DC BA
SPECSPIT DC BA
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—~ Lymphoblast
NS

Prolymphocyte

—
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B cell immature T cell immature

CLL

Hematopoiefic stem cell

Chronic Lymphocytic Leukemia

Genes Product No.
ATM 1.2297-50
1-2296-50
1-2160-50/-200
1-2280-50
1-2125-50/-200
1-2108-50/-200
1-2110-50/-200
MYB 1-2281-50
53 1-2153-50/-200
TP53/ATM 1-2159-50/-200

MM

Multiple Myeloma

Product No.
1.2276-50
1-2125-50/-200
1-2108-50/-200
1-2282-50
1-2170-50/-200
7-2110-50/-200
IGH/MAF 1.2270-50
GH/MAFB 1.2271-50

53 1-2153-50/-200

DLEUT (D135319)

1GH/CCND1

Genes
CKSTB/CDKN2C
IGH/CCNDI

IGH/FGFR3

LytoVision

SPEC ATM/CEN 11 DC
SPECATM/CEN 12 DC
SPEC D135319/13434/CEN 12 TC
SPECD135319/13434 DC
SPEC CCND1/1GH DC DF
SPEC CCND1 DC BA
SPECIGH DC BA

SPEC MYB/CEN 6 DC
SPECTPS3/CEN 17

SPEC TP53/ATM DC

LytoVision

SPEC CKS1B/CDKN2C DC
SPEC CCND1/1GH DC DF
SPEC CCDNT DC BA

SPEC FGFR3/IGH DC DF
SPEC FGFR3 DC BA

SPEC IGH DC BA

SPEC MAF/IGH DC DF
SPEC MAFB/IGH DC DF
SPECTP53/CEN 17
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Lymphoblast
B cell mature Prolymphocyte

l
o

Plasma cell

1800 ABACUS (AUS) 0800 222 170 (NZ) | info@abacusdx.com |

Hematopoiefic stem cell

Genes
ABLY
ABL2
(RLF2
(SFIR
JAK2
PDGFRB

Ph-Like ALL

Philadelphia Chromosome-Like ALL

Product No.
1-2199-50
1-2200-50
1-2201-50
1-2202-50
1.2294-50
1.2197-50

— e

Lymphoblast
o "

LytoVision
SPECABLI DCBA
SPECABL2 DC BA
SPEC CRLF2 DCBA
SPEC CSFIR DC BA
SPEC JAK2 DC BA
SPEC PDGFRB DC BA

Hematopoiefic stem cell

\

Prnly;nph/ncyle

B cell immature

v

lym;;hohlnsl
)
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Hematopoiefic stem cell

Prolymphocyte

l
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B cell mature

Genes
BCL2

BCL6
BIRC3/MALT1
IGH
16H/BCL2
IGH/CCND1
1GH/MYC
IGK

6L
IRF4/DUSP22
MALT]

MYC
TMPRSS4/FLIT

‘e,

B cell diffuse

www.abacusdx.com

Lymphomas

Product No.
1-2192-50/-200
1-2177-50/-200
1-2146-50/-200
1-2110-50/-200
1-2114-50/-200
1-2125-50/-200
1-2105-50/-200
1-2288-50

1-2286-50

1:2210-50

1-2196-50/-200
1-2090-50/-200
1.2216-50

LytoVision
SPECBCL2 DC BA
SPECBCL6 DC BA

SPEC BIRC3/MALT1 DC DF
SPECIGH DCBA

SPEC BCL2/IGH DC DF
SPEC CCND1/IGH DC DF
SPEC MYC/IGH DC DF
SPECIGK DCBA

SPECIGL DCBA

SPEC IRF4/DUSP22 DC BA
SPEC MALT1 DCBA
SPECMYCDCBA

SPEC 11q gain/loss TC
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Lymphoblast

v
() Hematopoiefic stem cell
— e '

Prolymphocyte

Please check registration status in your country.
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